
Servicing Your Honda82

Maintenance Record

Keeping an accurate maintenance record will help ensure that your 
ATV is properly maintained. Retain detailed receipts to verify the 
maintenance was performed. If the ATV is sold, these receipts should 
be transferred with the ATV to the new owner. Make sure whoever 
performs the maintenance completes this record. All scheduled 
maintenance, including the 100 mile (150 km) or 1 month or 20 
hours initial maintenance, is considered a normal owner operating 
cost and will be charged for by your dealer. Use the space under 
Notes to record anything you want to remind yourself about or 
mention to your dealer.

Miles (km) or 

months or hours

Date Performed By: Notes

100 (150) or 

1 or 20

600 (1,000) or 

6 or 100

1,200 (2,000) or 

12 or 200

1,800 (3,000) or 

18 or 300

2,400 (4,000) or 

24 or 400

3,000 (5,000) or 

30 or 500

3,600 (6,000) or 

36 or 600

4,200 (7,000) or 

42 or 700

4,800 (8,000) or 

48 or 800


